Tentative Schedule

Friday
8:00 PM

10:30 PM

Saturday
8-8:45

9-10:15

10:30-11:45

12-12:20 PM

12:30 -1:15

1:30-2:45

3:00-4:00

4:15-5:15

5:30-6:10
6:15-7:00

8:00- 10:30

10:30 --

Dance Hall

Evening Dance

Kalia, Rosemary, Graham

All Musicians

Snacks
Ad hoc dancing

ECD for All
The Playford Assembly
Graham

ECD for All
Open Mic
Sharon, MC

Gathering
Graham

Rebecca, Shira, Emily

ECD for All

21st Century: Across the Pond

Rosemary

ECD for All

Cookery: Dances of Tom Cook

Graham

Contras

Kalia

Happy Hour

Evening Dance

Rosemary, Graham, Sharon, Kalia

All musicians

Ad hoc dancing, jamming

Snacks

Dining Hall

Ice Cream Social
Singing

Breakfast

ECD Advanced

Other

Rash Selection: Dances by Rosemary Hunt

Rosemary

Lunch

ECD Advanced
Shape Shifting
Kalia

ECD for All
Choreography Playshop
Alan

Dinner

Singing
Snacks

Music Workshop (Hollidge)
Historical Improvisation
Emily

Music Workshop (Cary)
Songs from Playford
Shira

Music Workshop (Hollidge)
Band Practice
Jim



Sunday
8-8:45

9-10:15

10:30-11:30

11:45-12:30
12:30-1:15

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

ECD for All
No Walk Through
Kalia

ECD for All

1932: Apted Book, Maggot Pie,
CDB New Series

Graham

Auction

Final Dance
Graham, Rosemary, Kalia, Sharon
All Musicians

Packing and Fond Farewells

Breakfast

ECD for All
Pat Shaw 1, 2, 3
Rosemary

Lunch

Music Workshop (Hollidge)
Harmony Jam

Rebecca

Morning Song (Cary)
Sacred Harp
Doug & Jim



