## Tentative Schedule

Friday	Dance Hall	Dining Hall	Other
8:00 PM	Evening Dance Kalia, Rosemary, Graham All Musicians		
10:30 PM	Snacks Ad hoc dancing	Ice Cream Social Singing	
Saturday			
8-8:45		Breakfast	
9-10:15	ECD for All The Playford Assembly Graham	ECD Advanced Rash Selection: Dances by Rose Rosemary	mary Hunt
10:30-11:45	ECD for All Open Mic Sharon, MC		Music Workshop (Hollidge) Historical Improvisation Emily
12-12:20 PM	Gathering Graham Rebecca, Shira, Emily		
12:30 -1:15		Lunch	
1:30-2:45	ECD for All 21st Century: Across the Pond Rosemary		Music Workshop (Cary) Songs from Playford Shira
3:00-4:00	ECD for All Cookery: Dances of Tom Cook Graham	ECD Advanced Shape Shifting Kalia	Music Workshop (Hollidge) Band Practice Jim
4:15-5:15	Contras Kalia	ECD for All Choreography Playshop Alan	
5:30-6:10	Happy Hour		
6:15-7:00		Dinner	
8:00- 10:30	Evening Dance Rosemary, Graham, Sharon, Kalia All musicians		
10:30	Ad hoc dancing, jamming Snacks	Singing Snacks	

Sunday			
8-8:45		Breakfast	
9-10:15	ECD for All No Walk Through Kalia		Music Workshop (Hollidge) Harmony Jam Rebecca
10:30-11:30	ECD for All 1932: Apted Book, Maggot Pie, CDB New Series Graham	ECD for All Pat Shaw 1, 2, 3 Rosemary	Morning Song (Cary) Sacred Harp Doug & Jim
11:45-12:30	Auction		
12:30-1:15		Lunch	
1:30-3:30	Final Dance Graham, Rosemary, Kalia, Sharon All Musicians		
3:30-4:30	Packing and Fond Farewells		